
200

250

300

200

200

200

20
0

1
50

150

Myra

Lerkeveien

Nordre Haug

Hagen skole

Søndre Hagen

Fuglåsveien

Hakadalselva

Hadelandsveien

M
orkveien

M
or
kv
ei
en

185

Mork
Midtre Mork

Nordre Mork

Mork

Ås

Sø Mork

Åsbekken

H
adelandsveien

H
adelandsveien

Fuglåsveien

Sa
gs
tuv
eie
n

Aas
gård

Ås

Søndre Haug

Nes

Nesberget

Haug

F u g l e å s e n

Åsbekken

±100 0 100 200 300 40050

Meters

Forslag til utvidelse
av planavgrensning

Gjeldende plan

Utvidet deponi og
areal til
vannhåndtering

Utvidet deponi


